
II. Eged-hegyi Terepfutó Fesztivál V 2013.06.02. 16:29
Eredmények Lap 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

ely Név ül Klub Kat Idő Kül.

Táv: L  (39) 13,0 km  430 m 3 ep

1 Szundi Attila 80 EGE Eger L-Férfi 59:48 0:00
2 Szajkó Csaba 85 EGE Eger L-Férfi 62:28 +2:40
3 Hadházi Máté 91 DEB Debrecen L-Férfi 64:19 +4:31
4 Spitzmüller Zsolt 86 MIS Miskolc L-Férfi 65:26 +5:38
5 Szoboszlay Tamás 93 BUD Budapest L-Férfi 65:39 +5:51
6 Marczis Dávid 91 OST Ostoros L-Férfi 66:35 +6:47
7 Révész Tamás 97 EGE Eger L-Férfi 67:20 +7:32
8 Farkas Tamás 72 EGE Eger L-Férfi Sze 69:54 +10:06
9 Molnár Csaba 77 ÓZD Ózd L-Férfi 70:01 +10:13

10 Hadházi Bence 94 DEB Debrecen L-Férfi 70:49 +11:01
11 Dr.Bakos Gergő 81 BÁT Bátonyterenye L-Férfi 73:44 +13:56
12 Vitális István 75 ÓZD Ózd L-Férfi Sze 75:15 +15:27
13 Simon Ágnes 74 FEL Felsőtárkány L-Női Szen 75:51 +16:03
14 Ficsor Ferenc 75 FEL Felsőtárkány L-Férfi Sze 78:56 +19:08
15 Garbacz Gábor 64 EGE Eger L-Férfi Sze 81:10 +21:22
16 Révész Tamás Péter 61 EGE Eger L-Férfi Sze 82:27 +22:39
17 Csató Tímea 74 FNM Felnémet L-Női Szen 83:19 +23:31
18 Szepesi Péter 80 EGE Eger L-Férfi 83:21 +23:33
19 Dr.Kiss Teodóra 68 EGE Eger L-Női Szen 84:27 +24:39
20 Varga Győző 74 EGE Eger L-Férfi Sze 86:31 +26:43
21 Molnár Lajos 63 BUD Budapest L-Férfi Sze 87:11 +27:23
22 Ludányi László 74 MAK Maklár L-Férfi Sze 87:25 +27:37
23 Gulyás János 90 KON Konyár L-Férfi 88:47 +28:59
24 Horváthné Bóta Emese 78 EGE Eger L-Női Szen 89:02 +29:14
25 Kelemen Csaba 64 EGE Eger L-Férfi Sze 89:06 +29:18
26 Farkas Amália 90 BUD Budapest L-Női 90:00 +30:12
27 Molnár Gábor 83 NAG Nagyhegyes L-Férfi 90:12 +30:24
28 Hugyecz Edina 70 KOS Kosd L-Női Szen 90:19 +30:31
29 Stauderer János 75 EGE Eger L-Férfi Sze 90:21 +30:33
30 Hável Hajnalka 82 MIS Miskolc L-Női 92:34 +32:46
31 Sebestyén Réka 76 EGE Eger L-Női Szen 94:27 +34:39
32 Székely András 72 BUD Budapest L-Férfi Sze 94:47 +34:59
33 Adler István 62 FEL Felsőtárkány L-Férfi Sze 96:41 +36:53
34 Bögös Zsolt 77 KOM Kompolt L-Férfi Sze 98:18 +38:30
35 Kecskés Zoltán 63 EGE Eger L-Férfi Sze 100:20 +40:32
36 Dr.Nagy Árpád 44 EGE Eger L-Férfi Sze 100:29 +40:41
37 Ernszt Éva 72 BUD Budapest L-Női Szen 107:25 +47:37
38 Hegedűs János 50 EBK Egerbakta L-Férfi Sze 111:48 +52:00
39 Huszti Gábor 70 DEB Debrecen L-Férfi Sze 126:13 +66:25

Táv: XL  (20) 28,0 km  999 m 6 ep

1 Papp Gergey 83 MIS Miskolc XL-Férfi 140:54 0:00
2 Deme Szabolcs 76 ÓZD Ózd XL-Férfi 145:33 +4:39
3 Berta Gábor 77 MIS Miskolc XL-Férfi 146:32 +5:38
4 Ferenczi Ádám 89 EGE Eger XL-Férfi 150:31 +9:37
5 Varga Sándor 79 EBE Ebes XL-Férfi 158:25 +17:31
6 Galamb Gábor 79 GÖD Gödöllő XL-Férfi 163:26 +22:32



II. Eged-hegyi Terepfutó Fesztivál V 2013.06.02. 16:29
Eredmények Lap 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

ely Név ül Klub Kat Idő Kül.

Táv: XL  (20) 28,0 km  999 m 6 ep (folyt.)

7 Németi Csaba 82 DEB Debrecen XL-Férfi 164:27 +23:33
8 Sándor Gergő 79 GÖD Gödöllő XL-Férfi 174:35 +33:41
9 Komor Imre 79 HAJ Hajdúszoboszló XL-Férfi 178:57 +38:03

10 Juhász Sándor 74 FÜZ Füzesabony XL-Férfi 182:53 +41:59
11 Országh Zsolt 68 EGE Eger XL-Férfi 187:01 +46:07
12 Ihász Veronika 82 ÓZD Ózd XL-Női 190:43 +49:49
13 Rabi Miklós 75 CSA Csákvár XL-Férfi 197:36 +56:42
14 Solymosi József 59 SOL Solymár XL-Férfi 198:56 +58:02
15 Le Saux 78 FRA France XL-Férfi 202:38 +61:44
16 Harnócz Sándor 59 MIS Miskolc XL-Férfi 205:05 +64:11
17 Göbler Tomasz 69 MIS Miskolc XL-Férfi 215:24 +74:30
18 Deli Adrienn 80 BUD Budapest XL-Női 219:50 +78:56
19 Bózsó Zoltán 67 DEM Demjén XL-Férfi 222:56 +82:02
20 Mező János 51 EBK Egerbakta XL-Férfi 234:16 +93:22



II. Eged-hegyi Terepfutó Fesztivál V 2013.06.02. 16:29
Eredmények Lap 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

ly Név l Klub Idő Kül.

13 km L női  (2) 13,0 km  430 m 3 ep

1 Farkas Amália 90 BUD Budapest 90:00 0:00
2 Hável Hajnalka 82 MIS Miskolc 92:34 +2:34

13 km L férfi  (13) 13,0 km  430 m 3 ep

1 Szundi Attila 80 EGE Eger 59:48 0:00
2 Szajkó Csaba 85 EGE Eger 62:28 +2:40
3 Hadházi Máté 91 DEB Debrecen 64:19 +4:31
4 Spitzmüller Zsolt 86 MIS Miskolc 65:26 +5:38
5 Szoboszlay Tamás 93 BUD Budapest 65:39 +5:51
6 Marczis Dávid 91 OST Ostoros 66:35 +6:47
7 Révész Tamás 97 EGE Eger 67:20 +7:32
8 Molnár Csaba 77 ÓZD Ózd 70:01 +10:13
9 Hadházi Bence 94 DEB Debrecen 70:49 +11:01

10 Dr.Bakos Gergő 81 BÁT Bátonyterenye 73:44 +13:56
11 Szepesi Péter 80 EGE Eger 83:21 +23:33
12 Gulyás János 90 KON Konyár 88:47 +28:59
13 Molnár Gábor 83 NAG Nagyhegyes 90:12 +30:24

28 km XL női  (2) 28,0 km  999 m 6 ep

1 Ihász Veronika 82 ÓZD Ózd 190:43 0:00
2 Deli Adrienn 80 BUD Budapest 219:50 +29:07

28 km XL férfi  (18) 28,0 km  999 m 6 ep

1 Papp Gergey 83 MIS Miskolc 140:54 0:00
2 Deme Szabolcs 76 ÓZD Ózd 145:33 +4:39
3 Berta Gábor 77 MIS Miskolc 146:32 +5:38
4 Ferenczi Ádám 89 EGE Eger 150:31 +9:37
5 Varga Sándor 79 EBE Ebes 158:25 +17:31
6 Galamb Gábor 79 GÖD Gödöllő 163:26 +22:32
7 Németi Csaba 82 DEB Debrecen 164:27 +23:33
8 Sándor Gergő 79 GÖD Gödöllő 174:35 +33:41
9 Komor Imre 79 HAJ Hajdúszoboszló 178:57 +38:03



II. Eged-hegyi Terepfutó Fesztivál V 2013.06.02. 16:29
Eredmények Lap 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

ly Név l Klub Idő Kül.

28 km XL férfi  (18) 28,0 km  999 m 6 ep (folyt.)

10 Juhász Sándor 74 FÜZ Füzesabony 182:53 +41:59
11 Országh Zsolt 68 EGE Eger 187:01 +46:07
12 Rabi Miklós 75 CSA Csákvár 197:36 +56:42
13 Solymosi József 59 SOL Solymár 198:56 +58:02
14 Le Saux 78 FRA France 202:38 +61:44
15 Harnócz Sándor 59 MIS Miskolc 205:05 +64:11
16 Göbler Tomasz 69 MIS Miskolc 215:24 +74:30
17 Bózsó Zoltán 67 DEM Demjén 222:56 +82:02
18 Mező János 51 EBK Egerbakta 234:16 +93:22

13 km L férfi senior  (17) 13,0 km  430 m 3 ep

1 Farkas Tamás 72 EGE Eger 69:54 0:00
2 Vitális István 75 ÓZD Ózd 75:15 +5:21
3 Ficsor Ferenc 75 FEL Felsőtárkány 78:56 +9:02
4 Garbacz Gábor 64 EGE Eger 81:10 +11:16
5 Révész Tamás Péter 61 EGE Eger 82:27 +12:33
6 Varga Győző 74 EGE Eger 86:31 +16:37
7 Molnár Lajos 63 BUD Budapest 87:11 +17:17
8 Ludányi László 74 MAK Maklár 87:25 +17:31
9 Kelemen Csaba 64 EGE Eger 89:06 +19:12

10 Stauderer János 75 EGE Eger 90:21 +20:27
11 Székely András 72 BUD Budapest 94:47 +24:53
12 Adler István 62 FEL Felsőtárkány 96:41 +26:47
13 Bögös Zsolt 77 KOM Kompolt 98:18 +28:24
14 Kecskés Zoltán 63 EGE Eger 100:20 +30:26
15 Dr.Nagy Árpád 44 EGE Eger 100:29 +30:35
16 Hegedűs János 50 EBK Egerbakta 111:48 +41:54
17 Huszti Gábor 70 DEB Debrecen 126:13 +56:19

13 km L női senior  (7) 13,0 km  430 m 3 ep

1 Simon Ágnes 74 FEL Felsőtárkány 75:51 0:00
2 Csató Tímea 74 FNM Felnémet 83:19 +7:28
3 Dr.Kiss Teodóra 68 EGE Eger 84:27 +8:36
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ly Név l Klub Idő Kül.

13 km L női senior  (7) 13,0 km  430 m 3 ep (folyt.)

4 Horváthné Bóta Emese 78 EGE Eger 89:02 +13:11
5 Hugyecz Edina 70 KOS Kosd 90:19 +14:28
6 Sebestyén Réka 76 EGE Eger 94:27 +18:36
7 Ernszt Éva 72 BUD Budapest 107:25 +31:34


